
LOT 7 COVEY COURT S/D.

ORB 736-668, 816-1696, 867-1003,

CARTER ROBERT C JR/CARTER DEBORAH A
318 SW COVEY CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

01-4S-16-02678-207
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEESE
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000045280 Roof Replacement 19,700 08/25/2022

15082 SFR 320 02/16/1999

2011HX Base Yr

318 SW COVEY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,269 112.2900 125.76 411,109 1999 1999 0 0 0 26.00 74.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 2369

BAS 308 100 308 28,663

BAS 1,550 100 1,550 144,247

FGR 1,221 55 672 62,538

FOP 66 30 20 1,861

FSP 519 40 208 19,357

FUS 511 100 511 47,555

4,175 3,269 304,221

BAS= W12 FGR= W33 S8 BAS= W14 S22 E14 N22$ S29 E33 N37$ S29
E19 FOP= S6 E11 N6 W11$ E33 N2  R3 U3  N4  U3 L3  N3 FSP= E10
N22 W50 S8 E40S2  R3 D3  S4  D3 L3  S2 $ N2  R3 U3  N4  U3 L3
N2 W40 $ PTR= N30 FUS= N14 W14 N7 W15 S21 E29$ S30$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,548.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 2,322

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 630.00 630.00 25 1999 1999 3 25 158

4 0119 MASONRY WA 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 25 2009 2009 3 25 75

4,555

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.75 35,000.00 26,250.00 26,250


